
Team Name: Shooter Names: Final Scores: Payouts:

Ron Shineman

David M./Stan T.

Vance McMillan

Jim Parker

Bill Troxel

Dave Palmstein

Monte Hess

James Ladich

Don Harris

Bill Overbeck

Scot Hill

Emmett Hill

John Almeida

Douglas Spale

Wes Delong

Richard Green

Ken Babb

Jason Johnston

Maria Gerke

Scott Paul

David Meyer

Matt White

11 teams x $50 per team = $550

Delong/ 

Green

$550 / 3 payouts = $184, $183, $183

TRL Shooters

Slinging Lead

Non-Shooters 223

$184

$183

$183

Two Stooges

Overthinkers

E&K #2

VandyBoys

Dani Fans

11th

5-Stand League Final Scores

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Hot Hands

E&K #1

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

618

598

565

559

504

478

425

401

254

236


