

5-Stand League Final Scores

	Team Name:	Shooter Names:	Final Scores:	Payouts:
1st	Hot Hands	Ron Shineman David M./Stan T.	618	\$184
2nd	E&K #1	Vance McMillan Jim Parker	598	
3rd	Two Stooges	Bill Troxel Dave Palmstein	565	
4th	Overthinkers	Monte Hess James Ladich	559	\$183
5th	E&K #2	Don Harris Bill Overbeck	504	
6th	VandyBoys	Scot Hill Emmett Hill	478	
7th	Dani Fans	John Almeida Douglas Spale	425	
8th	Delong/ Green	Wes Delong Richard Green	401	\$183
9th	TRL Shooters	Ken Babb Jason Johnston	254	
10th	Slinging Lead	Maria Gerke Scott Paul	236	
11th	Non-Shooters	David Meyer Matt White	223	

11 teams x \$50 per team = \$550

\$550 / 3 payouts = \$184, \$183, \$183